INDUSTRIAL POWER RELAY
THR &SMD Terminal BlocksDin Rail Terminal Blocks American Terminal Blocks
OEM/ODMTransformer Terminal Blocks
Din Rail Terminal Blocks American Terminal BlocksEuropean  Terminal Blocks
Euro Terminal Block
ISO9001 ISO14001
Keep Connecting
TRANSFORMER

8
  Appearance and installation dimensions diagrams
Type number nomenclature
   External  connection wire
      Dielectric Strength
      Screw torque
  Current
  Voltage
A
V
V/S
Nm
2AWG/mm
10
300
2000
1.0
20-14/0.5-2.5
   Small size,light switching power.
   High sensitivity.
   A wide range of variations and options available.
Rated load
10A 250VAC
10A 30VDC
DPTF08A2-3-00AH
21.5max
3
6
m
a
x
7
.5
4.8
/ 20ms/ 20ms
1S 1S Electrical life(1s on 1s off)
Release time/Operate time(Rated voltage)
23 Release voltage at 23 DC 10% Rated voltage AC 30% Rated voltage
23 Insulation resistance at 23 500M 500VDC
23 Operate voltage at 23 DC 75% Rated voltage AC 80% Rated voltage
(AC-1)/ (AC-15) Resistive(AC-1)/Motor(AC-15) 10A/250VAC,30VDC      1/3HP,120VAC  1/2HP,240VAC
300 / Mechanical life(300 Cycles/min) 7  10 18000 Ops/hCycles
Contact form 2C
Contact resistance(Initial )
  College power consumption DC(W)/AC(VA) 0.9/1.2
Dielectric Strength
Between contacts
Between contacts different pole
Between contact and coil
   Amblent temperature
1000VAC/1min( 1mA)    (Leakage current 1 mA)
2000VAC/1min( 1mA)    (Leakage current 1 mA)
2000VAC/1min( 1mA)    (Leakage current 1 mA)
50m
-25~+55
510 1800 Ops/hCycles
Product advantages
Type number nomenclature
Accessories
Wiring diagrams
Product specifications
 Product Category
DRPL:L
DRPL:L Series Power Relay
 Contact structure
2C:(C: )(c:switch)
 Special function option
L:LED    LED
D:      Diode
LD:LED +      LED+Diode
  Coil Voltage
D24:DC24V D6 D9 D12 D24 D36 D48 D110 D220
A230:AC230V(A6 A12 A24 A36 A48 A110 A220 A230 A240 A380)
XXAH:     Customer Special Request
   Amblent humidity
      Shock withstanding
      Vibration withstanding
  Installment method
  Supporting socket
35%~85%RH
10G ( 11ms)   (Half sine wave pulse:11ms)
10~55Hz  1.0mm   Double amplitude1.0mm
   Push-in
DPTF08A    DPTF08A2   DPTF08A-E
23 Coil specification(23 )
K-35B
DPTF 08 A2 3 00AH
08                            Pin Number08
A: ;2:                A:Screw  Connection 2 Son Category
35.5
10
3
.4
4
.6
6
1
7
.8
       Ambient temperature     -40~+55
PRPL-2C
K-35B
   DC
   AC
D6
40
A6
11.5
D12 D24 D48 D110 D220
180 640 2600 13000 42000
A12 A24 A48 A110 A220 A230 A380
40 180 640 4430 13000 16500 42000
D9
90
D36
1500
A36
370
A240
18790
4.8
28max
      04      03
DRPL   -  4    C  -  L        -  D   24  -  00AH
   It is firm safe and reliable to use
     screw structure to wiring

-25~+55
510 1800 Ops/hCycles
Type number nomenclatureType number nomenclature
Product advantages
Wiring diagrams
Product advantages
Type number nomenclature
Accessories
Wiring diagrams
Product specifications
35.5
DRPL:L Series Power Relay
 Contact structure
(c:switch)
 Special function option
L:LED    LED
D:      Diode
LD:LED +      LED+Diode
  Coil Voltage
D24:DC24V D6 D9 D12 D24 D36 D48 D110 D220
A230:AC230V(A6 A12 A24 A36 A48 A110 A220 A230 A240 A380)
XXAH:     Customer Special Request
   Amblent humidity
      Shock withstanding
      Vibration withstanding
  Installment method
  Supporting socket
35%~85%RH
10G ( 11ms)   (Half sine wave pulse:11ms)
10~55Hz  1.0mm   Double amplitude1.0mm
   Push-in
DPTF14A    DPTF14A2    DPTF14A-E
23
K-35B
40
10
3
.4
4
.6
6
1
7
.8
DPTF 14 A2 3 00AH
14                             P in N umber14
A: ;2:                A :Screw C onnection;2 Son Category
         Ambient temperature     -40~+55
PRPL-4C
K-35B
  Appearance and installation dimensions diagrams
Type number nomenclature
23 Coil specification(23 )
   DC
   AC
D6
24
A6
5
D12 D24 D48 D110 D220
96 360 1540 6800 29000
A12 A24 A48 A115 A220 A240
20 80 320 1680 6700 8000
D9
54

-55~+70
510 1800 Ops/hCycles
Type number nomenclature
Product advantages Product advantages
Type number nomenclature
Accessories
Wiring diagrams
Product specifications
35.5
DRPL:L Series Power Relay
 Contact structure
(c:switch)
 Special function option
L:LED    LED
D:      Diode
LD:LED +      LED+Diode
LR:LED +   LED+Rotate Button
  Coil Voltage
D24:DC24V D6 D9 D12 D24 D36 D48 D110 D220
A230:AC230V(A6 A12 A24 A36 A48 A110 A220 A230 A240 A380)
XXAH:     Customer Special Request
23
   Amblent humidity
      Shock withstanding
      Vibration withstanding
  Installment method
  Supporting socket
35%~85%RH
10G ( 11ms)   (Half sine wave pulse:11ms)
10~55Hz  1.0mm   Double amplitude1.0mm
   Push-in
DPKF08A-E DPKF08A-F
B-35A DAMD-M
6
.2
4
.1
3
.6
1
6
.8
13.2
DPKF 08 A 3 00AH
08                            Pin Number08
A:                          A:Screw Connection
F
F:                          F Wire Isolation
      Ambient temperature     -40~+85
DRPF-2C
B-35A,DAMD-M
  Appearance and installation dimensions diagrams
Type number nomenclature
23 Coil specification(23 )
   DC
   AC
D6
40
A6
11.5
D12 D24 D48 D110 D220
180 640 2600 13000 42000
A12 A24 A48 A110 A220 A230 A380
40 180 640 4430 13000 16500 42000
D9
90

1
0
Type number nomenclature
DRPF  -  4    C  -  L   R  -  D   24  -  00AH
   It is firm safe and reliable to use
     screw structure to wiring
 Mounted on  the din rail easy to install.
 easy to plug has good insulated capacity
     separable structure
  External  connection wire
      Screw torque
  Current
  Voltage
A
V
V/S
Nm
2AWG/mm
10
300
1.0
20-14/0.5-2.5  External  connection wire
Dielectric Strength
      Screw torque
Rated load
  Current
  Voltage
A
V
V/S
Nm
2AWG/mm
10
300
4000
1.0
20-14/0.5-2.5
V/S 2500
/   Coil/Contact
 Between contact
   Small size,light switching power.
   High sensitivity.
   Self-lockong test button and mechanic
      instruction window.
      07
0.5
28max
5A  250VAC
5A    30VDC
R
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12
13 14
DRPF-4C DPKF14A-F-3-00AH
2.5
6
.6
3
6
m
a
x
21.5max
 Power relay  Rotate Button
/ 20ms/ 10ms
1S 1S Electrical life
Release time/Operate time(Rated voltage)
23 Release voltage at 23 DC 10% Rated voltage AC 30% Rated voltage
23 Insulation resistance at 23 500M 500VDC
23 Operate voltage at 23 DC 75% Rated voltage AC 80% Rated voltage
(AC-1)/ (AC-15) Resistive(AC-1)/Motor(AC-15) 5A/250VAC,30VDC      1/3HP,240VAC  1/6HP,240VAC
300 / Mechanical life(300 Cycles/min) 710 18000 Ops/hCycles

510 1800 Ops/hCycles(1s on 1s off)
Product advantages Product advantages
Type number nomenclature
Accessories
Wiring diagrams
Product specifications
35.5
Type number nomenclature
DRPL:L Series Power Relay
 Contact structure
(c:switch)
 Special function option
L:LED    LED
D:      Diode
LD:LED +      LED+Diode
LR:LED +   LED+Rotate Button
  Coil Voltage
D24:DC24V D6 D9 D12 D24 D36 D48 D110 D220
A230:AC230V(A6 A12 A24 A36 A48 A110 A220 A230 A240 A380)
XXAH:     Customer Special Request
   Amblent humidity
      Shock withstanding
      Vibration withstanding
  Installment method
  Supporting socket
35%~85%RH
10G ( 11ms)   (Half sine wave pulse:11ms)
10~55Hz  1.0mm   Double amplitude1.0mm
   Push-in
DPKF14A-E DPKF14A-F
23
B-35A DAMD-M
13.2
4.4
3
.6
4
.1
6
.2
1
6
.8
DPKF 14 A 3 00AH
14                            Pin Number14
A:                           A:Screw  Connection
F
F:                          F Wire Isolation
      Ambient temperature     -40~+85
DRPF-4C
B-35A,DAMD-M
  Appearance and installation dimensions diagrams
Type number nomenclature
23 Coil specification(23 )
   DC
   AC
D6
40
A6
11.5
D12 D24 D48 D110 D220
180 640 2600 13000 42000
A12 A24 A48 A110 A220 A230 A380
40 180 640 4430 13000 16500 42000
D9
90
D36
1500
A36
370
A240
18790
      10      09
0.5
28max
DRPM  -  2   C  -  L   P  -  D   24  -  00AH
   It is firm safe and reliable to use
     screw structure to wiring

-55~+70
510 1800 Ops/hCycles
Type number nomenclature
Product advantages Product advantages
Type number nomenclature
Product specifications
Wiring diagrams
35.5
DRPL:L Series Power Relay
 Contact structure
(c:switch)
 Special function option
L:LED    LED
D:      Diode
LD:LED +      LED+Diode
LP:LED +   LED+Push button
  Coil Voltage
D24:DC24V D6 D9 D12 D24 D36 D48 D110 D220
A230:AC230V(A6 A12 A24 A36 A48 A110 A220 A230 A240 A380)
XXAH:     Customer Special Request
   Amblent humidity
      Shock withstanding
      Vibration withstanding
  Installment method
  Supporting socket
35%~85%RH
10G ( 11ms)   (Half sine wave pulse:11ms)
10~55Hz  1.0mm   Double amplitude1.0mm
   Push-in
DPYF08A DPYF08A-E
23
6
.2
4
.1
3
.6
1
6
.8
13.2
DPYF 08 A 3 00AH
08                            Pin Number08
A:                           A:Screw Connection
        Ambient temperature     -40~+85
DRPM-2C
K-35B
  Appearance and installation dimensions diagrams
Type number nomenclature
23 Coil specification(23 )
   DC
   AC
D6
40
A6
11.5
D12 D24 D48 D110 D220
180 640 2600 13000 42000
A12 A24 A48 A110 A220 A230 A380
40 180 640 4430 13000 16500 42000
D9
90
D36
1500
A36
370
A240
18790
   Rated load
      12      11
0.5
28max
1
3
1
0 6 2
5
7
1
31
4
9
11
84 1
2
3
1
m
a
x
Wiring diagrams
Type number nomenclature
2.5
21.5max
3
6
m
a
x
6
.6
DRPM  -  4   C  -  L   P  -  D   24  -  00AH
   It is firm safe and reliable to use
     screw structure to wiring
 specified socket convenient to maintain
 Mounted on  the din rail easy to install.
    External  connection wire
        Dielectric Strength
        Screw torque
  Current
  Voltage
A
V
V/S
Nm
2AWG/mm
7
300
2000
1.0
20-14/0.5-2.5
   Small size,light switching power.
   High sensitivity.
   With test button.
5A  250VAC
5A    30VDC
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12
13 14
76.5max
2
9
.2
m
a
x
4
1
4
1
3
1
2
11
1
0
9 1
2
3
5
6
7
8
DRPM-4C DPYF14A-3-00AH
 Power relay  Push Button
/ 20ms/ 20ms
1S 1S Electrical life(1s on 1s off)
Release time/Operate time(Rated voltage)
23 Release voltage at 23 DC 10% Rated voltage AC 30% Rated voltage
23 Insulation resistance at 23 500M 500VDC
23 Operate voltage at 23 DC 75% Rated voltage AC 80% Rated voltage

-55~+70
510 1800 Ops/hCycles
Type number nomenclature
Product advantages Product advantages
Type number nomenclature
Product specifications Accessories
Wiring diagrams
35.5
DRPL:L Series Power Relay
 Contact structure
(c:switch)
 Special function option
L:LED    LED
D:      Diode
LD:LED +      LED+Diode
LP:LED +   LED+Push button
  Coil Voltage
D24:DC24V D6 D9 D12 D24 D36 D48 D110 D220
A230:AC230V(A6 A12 A24 A36 A48 A110 A220 A230 A240 A380)
XXAH:     Customer Special Request
   Amblent humidity
      Shock withstanding
      Vibration withstanding
  Installment method
  Supporting socket
35%~85%RH
10G ( 11ms)   (Half sine wave pulse:11ms)
10~55Hz  1.0mm   Double amplitude1.0mm
   Push-in
DPYF08A DPYF08A-E
23
K-35B
13.2
4.4
3
.6
4
.1
6
.2
1
6
.8
DPYF 14 A 3 00AH
14                             Pin  Number14
A:                           A:Screw Connection
        Ambient temperature     -40~+85
DRPF-4C
K-35B
  Appearance and installation dimensions diagrams
Type number nomenclature
23 Coil specification(23 )
   DC
   AC
D6
40
A6
11.5
D12 D24 D48 D110 D220
180 640 2600 13000 42000
A12 A24 A48 A110 A220 A230 A380
40 180 640 4430 13000 16500 42000
D9
90

-40~+55
510 1800 Ops/hCycles
Type number nomenclature
Product advantages
35.5
DRPL:L Series Power Relay
 Contact structure
C (c:switch)
  Coil Voltage
D24:DC24V D6 D9 D12 D24 D36 D48 D110 D220
A230:AC230V(A6 A12 A24 A36 A48 A110 A220 A230 A240 A380)
XXAH:     Customer Special Request
   Amblent humidity
      Shock withstanding
      Vibration withstanding
  Installment method
  Supporting socket
35%~85%RH
10G ( 11ms)   (Half sine wave pulse:11ms)
10~55Hz  1.0mm   Double amplitude1.0mm
   Push-in
DSRT08A-F
23
B-35A DAMD-M
19.42
8
.9
7
.5
5 5
DSRT 05 A 3 00AH
05                            Pin Number05
A:                          A:Screw Connection
F
F:                          F Wire Isolation
      Ambient temperature   -40~+85
PRPT-2C
B-35A,DAMD-M
  Appearance and installation dimensions diagrams
Type number nomenclature
23 Coil specification(23 )
   DC
   AC
D6
40
A6
11.5
D12 D24 D48 D110 D220
180 640 2600 13000 42000
A12 A24 A48 A110 A220 A230 A380
40 180 640 4430 13000 16500 42000
D9
90